Start

T3
T22

T7
T28

T7

T3
T22
T22
T28
T14

T7
T14

T3

T1
T14
T34

T7

T1

T7
T34
T39
T22
T22
T34

T3
T28
T14

T7
T22
T14
T14
T28
T14
T28

T7
T34
T14
T41
T41
T28
T51
T41
T34
T47

T41

Finish

1
T2
T2
T4
T4
T4
T7
T7
T9
T9
T9
12
T13
T13
T13
T16
T16
T16
T16
T20
T20
T22
T22
T22
T22
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T36
T36
T36
39
T40
T40
T40
T43
T43

T43

Player

Nishtha Madan
Kate Smith

Allysha Mae Mateo
Samantha Gong
Anna-Maria Diederichs
Jackie Lucena
Naomi Soifua
Elizabeth Scholtes
Annick Haczkiewicz
Corinne Viden
Maeve Rossi
Christine Danielsson
Sofie Babic

Rei Nakatani

Rino Sasaki

Megan Whittaker
Madison Wood
Kimberlee Tottori
Carrie-Ann Lee
Holland Shourds
Eun Won Park
Vanessa Wang
Hannah Ko

Alice Duan *

Pearl Rojanapeansatith

Martha Lewis
Brittany Kwon
No-Hsin (Eddie) Hsu
Jade Siphomsay
Karen Miyamoto
Anna Kennedy
Valeria Patino
Winnie Ng

Krystal Hu

Wei-Chia (Vicky) Tsai
Leah Herzog

Hunter Pate
Vendela From
Caroline Cantlay
Euna Pak

Annika Borrelli
Azumi Arai

Vanessa Richani
Jensen Jalufka

Keisha Lugito

UW Edean Ihlanfeldt Invite

Sahalee Country Club
2019 Edean lhlanfeldt Invitational
Dates: Oct 08 - Oct 09

Team

Sacramento State
Nebraska
Brigham Young
San Francisco
Rutgers

UC Davis
Brigham Young
Cal Poly

Brigham Young
Sacramento State
Rutgers

UC Davis
Sacramento State
UC Davis
Washington
Nebraska

UC Davis

Seattle

Rutgers

Long Beach State
Rutgers

Cal Poly

Long Beach State
Washington

San Francisco
Washington
Washington
Idaho

San Francisco
Washington
Brigham Young
Idaho
Washington
Seattle

Idaho

Nebraska

Long Beach State
Seattle

Cal Poly

Long Beach State
San Francisco
Seattle

Long Beach State
Cal Poly

Seattle

74
77
75
78
75
74
77
77
78
76
75
76
74
72
76
79
75
72
75
79
80
77
77
79
74
78
76
75
77
76
76
78
76
78
75
79
76
81
81
78
83
81
79
82

81

70
71
73
71
74
75
73
73
73
75
76
76
79
81
77
75
79
82
79
76
75
79
79
77
82
79
81
82
80
81
82
80
82
80
83
80
83
78
79
83
78
80
83
80

81

Scores

144
148
148
149
149
149
150
150
151
151
151
152
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
155
155
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
158
158
159
159
159
160
161
161
161
162
162

162
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+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18

+18



Start

T47
T39
T51
T55
T51
T55
T47
T41
T55

58
T51
T41
T47

60

59

Finish
T43
47
48
T49
T49
T49
T52
T52
54
55
56
57
58
T59
T59

Player

Laura Gerner
Yoonhee Kim
Cloe Grand *
Tess Blair
Kerstin Fotu
Harriet Allsebrook
Hannah Thiele
Wendy Chen *
Madi Daniel
Jessica Haraden
Joan Soewondo
Sydney Smith
Wenyan Ma *
Amelia Hicks *
Lennea Jerlebo

UW Edean Ihlanfeldt Invite

Sahalee Country Club
2019 Edean lhlanfeldt Invitational
Dates: Oct 08 - Oct 09

Team

Idaho

UC Davis
Sacramento State
Sacramento State
Brigham Young
Rutgers
Nebraska
Washington

Cal Poly
Nebraska

San Francisco
Sacramento State
Washington
Sacramento State
Idaho

82
80
83
84
83
84
82
81
84
85
83
81
82
92
89

80
83
82
82
83
82
85
86
84
84
87
90
90
83
86

Scores

162
163
165
166
166
166
167
167
168
169
170
171
172
175
175
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+18
+19
+21
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+24
+25
+26
+27
+28
+31
+31



